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Anlage
Breikeweg, 79112 Freiburg
info@tc-waltershofen.de

Sportwart/in
Meining, Ralf
ralfmeining@gmx.de

Jugendwart/in

Dirner, Nadine
T 015111627115 nadine.dirner@gmx.de
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Damen 30 (4er) 1
MF: Nadine Dirner
m 015111627115; nadine.dirner@gmx.de

Ra. Name (Nat.)
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Dirner, Nadine
Mullerschén, Julia
Baldinger, Verena
Grafmiuiller, Nicole
Riegger, Evelyn
Konstantinoff, Theresa
Aniol, Christine
Arenz, Dyanne

Rapp, Svenja

Junker, Ines
Fletschinger, Theresa
Zink, Anja

Zwil3ler, Andrea
Geppert, Mara
Sexauer, Sandra
Hubner, Corina

ID-Nr.|Jg.

28201248
28603173
28450505
28352107
28951943
28803760
28452222
29153952
29254454
28891636
28753262
28892646
28353541
28653326
28653325
29356230
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